CANTON WOK

Phone:541-296-6500
Address:310 E 2nd StThe Dalles , OR , 97058-2108
Site: http://541-296-6500.chinesemenu.com

Fax:541-296-8968

Chicken

Kung Pao Chicken
Mongolian Chicken
Curry Chicken 'l
Hunan Chicken
Hot Spicy Chicken
Mandarin Chicken i

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Chicken with Snow Peas
Cashew Nut Chicken
Green Bean Chicken
Almond Fried Chicken

Black Bean Sauce with Chicken

Chicken Chow Mein or Chop Suey

Chicken Vegetables

Broccoli Chicken

Moo Goo Gai Pan

Chicken Subgum Chow Mein
Black Mushroom Chicken
Hawaiian Chicken

Pork

Twice Cooked Pork

General Tso's Pork i,

Pork with Peking Sauce
Orange Pork i

Hunan Pork'l,ll

Hot Spicy Pork\

Black Bean Saucér\-/vith Pork &
Sweet & Sour Pork

BBQ Pork with Broccoli
Pork Chow Mein or Chop Suey

ewm

Black Mushroom Pork
BBQ Pork with Vegetables

Seafood

Triple Crown
Kung Pao Shrimp§

Shrimp with Vegetables
Flavored Baby with Shrimp

8.50
$ Green Bean with Shrimp
$8.50 Hawaiian Shrimp
$8.50 Threen Ingredients
$8.50 Sweet & Sour Shrimp
Shrimp with Broccoli
$8.50
Shrimp with Snow Pea
$8.50 Shrimp Chow Mein or Chop Suey
$8.50 Cashew Nut Shrimp
$8.50 Shrimp with Lobster Suace
$8.50
S Beef
$8.50 N
ongolian Bee
$8.50 . \
$7.95 Kung Pao Beefk
$8.50 Hot Spicy Beefl
$850 Curry Beef§
$8.50
05 Szechwan Beef§
$8'65 Black Mushroom Beef
$8.50 Green Bean Beef
— Tomato Beef
! < Black Bean Sauce with Beef
Ginger Beef
$8.50 B \
Hunan Beeff
$8.55 ‘
Orange Beef
$8.50 ge Beefl
Mandarin Beef§,
$8.55
Beef with Vegetables
8.50
¥ Pepper Beef
$8.50 Beef Chow Mein or Chop Suey
$8.50 Beef with Broccoli
$8.50 Hawaiian Beef
$8.50
§6-7> House Sizzling

$8.50
$8.50

$9.75
$9.75

$9.75
$9.75
$9.75
$9.75

$9.75

$9.75
$9.75
$9.75
$8.55
$9.75
$9.75

$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95

$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95

$8.95
$8.95

$8.95

$8.95
$8.95
$7.95
$8.95
$8.95

Chicken Sizzling

Beef Sizzling

House Sizzling
Shrimp Sizzling

Three Dancing Stars§

Ginger Scallion Beef Sizzling §

Vegetables

Vegetable Deluxe

Vegetable Chow Mein or Chop Sucy

Vegetable with with To Fu

Green Bean with Black Bean Sauce

Three Flavor Vegetables

Lo Mein

Beef Lo Mein

Chicken Lo Mein

BBQ Pork Lo Mein
Vegetable Lo Mein
Shrimp Lo Mein
House Lo Mein

Plain Pan Fried Noodle

To Fu

Szechwan To Ful§y

Kung Pao To Fu'
Noodle with To Fu'ly
General To Fu'y

Family To Fu'ly

Green Bean with To Fu'ly,

Hawaiian To Fu'f

Noodles

Beef Noodles with Gravy
Beef Tomato Curry Noodles
Chicken Tomato Curry Noodles

Shrimp Mushroom Noodles

Mandarin Noodles §

Seafood Spicy Noodles |

$8.85
$9.15
$9.85
$9.85

$9.85

$9.85

$7.25
$6.25
$7.50
$7.25
$7.25

$8.25
$8.25
$8.25
$7.50
$9.25
$9.25
$4.75

$7.80
$7.80
$8.50
$7.80
$7.80
$7.80

$7.80

$8.35
$8.35
$8.35
$9.15

$9.15

$9.15


http://541-296-6500.chinesemenu.com
http://541-296-6500.chinesemenu.com

Rice
BBQ Pork Fried Rice (1/2)

Vegetable Fried Rice
Beef Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice
House Fried Rice

Steamed Rice

Fried Rice

Egg Foo Yung
BBQ Pork Foo Yung
Vegetable Foo Yung
Chicken Foo Yung
Shrimp Foo Yung
BBQ Pork Chow Dun
Shrimp Chow Dun

Combination Dinners
No.1
No.2
No.3
No.4
No.5
No.6
No.7
No.8
No.9
N.10
No.11
No.12

Cantonese Family Dinner

A Cantonese Family Dinner

B Cantonese Family!binner

Szechwan Family Dinner

(Sm.)
(Lg.)
(Cup)

e

person

per
person

per
person

$3.50
$6.25

$6.25
$7.35
$7.25
$8.25
$8.25

$1.50
$2.75

$2.25

$5.85
$5.85
$6.25
$7.95
$6.95
$8.25

$9.25

$9.25

$10.25

Seafood Selection
Kung Pao Shrimp§,
Hot Spicy Shrimp§
Curry Shrimp'§,

Hawaiian Shrimp

Shrimp Lo Mein

Shrimp with Vegetable
Shrimp with Green Beans

Shrimp with Snow Pea

Chicken Selection
Hot Spicy Chicken
Kung Pao Chicken§
Curry Chicken 'l
Szechuan Chicken
Mongolian Chicken

Chicken with Broccoli

Deep Fried Alimond Chicken
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Chicken Subgum Chow Mein
Chicken Lo Mein

Pork Selection
Twice Cook Pork
Hot Spicy Pork
General Pork i,

BBQ Pork

BBQ Pork with Vegetables
BBQ Pork with Broccoli
Pork Chow Mein

Sweet and Sour Pork

House Special

General Tso's Chicken'§
Orange Chicken i,
Spicy Sesame Chicken i

Mandarin Chicken'§

$6.55
$6.55

$6.55

$6.55
$6.55
$6.55
$6.55
$6.55

$6.15
$6.15
$6.15
$6.15

$6.15

$6.15
$6.15
$6.15
$6.15
$6.15

$6.15
$6.15

$6.15

$6.15
$6.15
$6.15
$6.15
$6.15

$6.25
$6.25
$6.25

$6.25

Mandarin Beef§
Sesame Beef

Orange Beef§

Lemon Chicken or Teriyaki Chicken

Beef Selection

Hot Spicy Beef§
Kung Pao Beef§
Szechuan Beefy
Mongolian Beef

Curry Beeff

Beef with Broccoli
Green Beans Beef
Vegetable with Beef
Hawaiian Beef
Beef Lo Mein

Vegetable Selection

Kung Pao Vegetables

Kung Pao To Fu'

Family To Fu
Vegetable Deluxe
Vegetable Lo Mein
Vegetable Chow Mein
Three Flavor Vegetable

Hawaiian To Fu

Combination Lunch

No.1
No.2
No.3
No.4
No.5
No.6
No.7
No.8
No.9

Salads

$6.25
$6.25

$6.25
$6.25

$6.15
$6.15
$6.15
$6.15

$6.15

$6.15
$6.15
$6.15
$6.15
$6.15

$5.80

$5.80

$5.80
$5.80
$5.80
$5.80
$5.80
$5.80

$7.25
$7.25
$5.80
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$4.80
$4.95
$5.80



Dinner Salad $2.50 Fried Won Ton (15) $

Chicken Salad $6.80 Mar Far Chicken (Sm.)  $6.25
BBQ Pork Salad $6.80 (lg) $8.50
Vegetable Salad $5.15 Fried Shrimp ((SLrgg :Zgg
. House Plate $7.95
American
French Fries $2.50 : :
Chef's Specialties
Shrimp and French Fries $7.25 G | Teo's Chick "
eneral Tso's Chic .
Fish and French Fries $7.25 icken'y
Chicken Nuggets $4.80 Orange Chicken§ $8.95
Hamburger Deluxe $4.25 Sesame Chicken i $8.95
Checseburger Deluxe $4.55 Sesame Beeflt $9.25
Grilled Cheese $3.75 '
BBQ Pork Sandwicbes $5.55 Ma Po To Fu'l $8.95
Singapore Noodle $9.45
Beverages Seafood Tofu Sizzling $10.25
Coffee,lce Tea $1.60 Chicken Three Style $13.75
Soft Drink $1.60 Kung Pao King§ $9.55
LS ECY Mongolian King§ $9.55
Hot Chocolate or Shirley Temple $1.60 _
Juice(Apple,Orange,Pineapple) . $1.70 S "l L
Lover's Shrimp $11.25
SOU p Sizzling Garlic Shrimp $9.95
allos Seafood Chow Mein $9.95
Egg Flower Soup cup, $3;:|50 Lemon Chicken $8.95
50 Teriyaki Chicken $8.95
Hot and Sour Soup'l,,I cup ] )
.95 Happy Family $1.95
Vegetable Soup $3.75
Veeetanle Tl o2 0 Special Children &Senior Citizens Dinners
BBQ PorkiNoodiEiSeRE Pork Chow Mein $5.25

Chicken Noodle Soup .
BBQ Pork and Chicken Noodle Soup $6.50

Won Ton Soup $7.25 l
Won Ton Noodle Soup /.55
Seafood To Fu Soup w" $7.55
Appetizers
BBQ Pork $6.25
BBQ Pork End - E $5.95
Egg Roll (2) | $3.50
Vegetable Spring Roll(4) $3.25
Crab Puffs (12) $5.25

Pot Stickers(6) $



