CANTON WOK		Black Mushroom Pork	\$8.50	Chicken Sizzling	\$8.85
		BBQ Pork with Vegetables	\$8.50	Beef Sizzling	\$9.15
Phone:541-296-6500				House Sizzling	\$9.85
Address:310 E 2nd StThe Dalles , OR , 97058-2108		Seafood		Shrimp Sizzling	\$9.85
Site: http://541-296-6500.chinesemenu.com		Triple Crown	\$9.75	Three Dancing Stars	\$9.85
Fax:541-296-8968		Kung Pao Shrimp	\$9.75	Ginger Scallion Beef Sizzling	\$9.85
Chielen		Shrimp with Vegetables	\$9.75	•	
Chicken		Flavored Baby with Shrimp	\$9.75	Vegetables	
Kung Pao Chicken	\$8.50	Green Bean with Shrimp	\$9.75	Vegetable Deluxe	\$7.25
Mongolian Chicken	\$8.50	Hawaiian Shrimp	\$9.75	Vegetable Chow Mein or Chop Sucy	\$6.25
Curry Chicken	\$8.50	Threen Ingredients	\$9.75	Vegetable with with To Fu	\$7.50
Hunan Chicken	\$8.50	Sweet & Sour Shrimp	\$9.75	Green Bean with Black Bean Sauce	\$7.25
Hot Spicy Chicken	\$8.50	Shrimp with Broccoli	\$9.75	Three Flavor Vegetables	\$7.25
		Shrimp with Snow Pea	\$9.75		
Mandarin Chicken	\$8.50	Shrimp Chow Mein or Chop Suey	\$8.55	Lo Mein	
Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$8.50	Cashew Nut Shrimp	\$9.75	Beef Lo Mein	\$8.25
Chicken with Snow Peas	\$8.50	Shrimp with Lobster Suace	\$9.75	Chicken Lo Mein	\$8.25
Cashew Nut Chicken Green Bean Chicken	\$8.50 \$8.50	D (BBQ Pork Lo Mein	\$8.25
Almond Fried Chicken	\$8.50	Beef		Vegetable Lo Mein	\$7.50
Black Bean Sauce with Chicken	\$8.50	Mongolian Beef	\$8.95	Shrimp Lo Mein	\$9.25
Chicken Chow Mein or Chop Suey	\$7.95	Kung Pao Beef	\$8.95	House Lo Mein	\$9.25
Chicken Vegetables	\$8.50	Hot Spicy Beef	\$8.95	Plain Pan Fried Noodle	\$4.75
Broccoli Chicken	\$8.50	Curry Beef	\$8.95	To Fu	
Moo Goo Gai Pan	\$8.50	Szechwan Beef	\$8.95	Szechwan To Fu	\$7.80
Chicken Subgum Chow Mein Black Mushroom Chicken	\$ 6.95 \$ 8. 5 5	Black Mushroom Beef	\$8.95	•	
Hawaiian Chicken	\$8.50	Green Bean Beef	\$8.95	Kung Pao To Fu	\$7.80
Hawaiian onlowii	0.00	Tomato Beef	\$8.95	Noodle with To Fu	\$8.50
Pork	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Black Bean Sauce with Beef	\$8.95	General To Fu	\$7.80
Twice Cooked Pork	\$8.50	Ginger Beef \	\$8.95	Family To Fu	\$7.80
General Tso's Pork	\$8.55	Hunan Beef	\$8.95	Green Bean with To Fu	\$7.80
Pork with Peking Sauce	\$8.50	Orange Beef	\$8.95	Hawaiian To Fu	\$7.80
Orange Pork	\$8.55	Mandarin Beef	\$8.95		
		Beef with Vegetables	\$8.95	Noodles	
Hunan Pork	\$8.50	Pepper Beef	\$8.95	Beef Noodles with Gravy	\$8.35
Hot Spicy Pork	\$8.50	Beef Chow Mein or Chop Suey	\$7.95	Beef Tomato Curry Noodles	\$8.35
Black Bean Sauce with Pork	\$8.50	Beef with Broccoli	\$8.95	Chicken Tomato Curry Noodles	\$8.35
Sweet & Sour Pork	\$8.50	Hawaiian Beef	\$8.95	Shrimp Mushroom Noodles	\$9.15
BBQ Pork with Broccoli	\$8.50			Mandarin Noodles	\$9.15
Pork Chow Mein or Chop Suey	\$6.75	House Sizzling		Seafood Spicy Noodles	\$9.15

				Mandarin Beef	\$6.25
Rice		Seafood Selection		Sesame Beef	\$6.25
BBQ Pork Fried Rice (1/2)	\$3.50 \$6.25	Kung Pao Shrimp	\$6.55	Orange Beef	\$6.25
Vegetable Fried Rice	\$6.25	Hot Spicy Shrimp	\$6.55	Lemon Chicken or Teriyaki Chicken	\$6.25
Beef Fried Rice	\$7.35	Curry Shrimp	\$6.55		
Chicken Fried Rice	\$7.25	Hawaiian Shrimp	\$6.55	Beef Selection	
Shrimp Fried Rice	\$8.25	Shrimp Lo Mein	\$6.55	Hot Spicy Beef	\$6.15
House Fried Rice	\$8.25	Shrimp with Vegetable	\$6.55	Kung Pao Beef	\$6.15
Steamed Rice	(Sm.) \$1.50 (Lg.) \$2.75	Shrimp with Green Beans	\$6.55		
Fried Rice	(Lg.) \$2.75 (Cup) \$2.25	Shrimp with Snow Pea	\$6.55	Szechuan Beef	\$6.15
Theu nice	(σαρ) ψ2.20			Mongolian Beef	\$6.15
Egg Foo Yung		Chicken Selection		Curry Beef	\$6.15
BBQ Pork Foo Yung	\$5.85	Hot Spicy Chicken	\$6.15	Beef with Broccoli	\$6.15
Vegetable Foo Yung	\$5.85	Kung Pao Chicken	\$6.15	Green Beans Beef	\$6.15
Chicken Foo Yung	\$6.25	Curry Chicken	\$6.15	Vegetable with Beef	\$6.15
Shrimp Foo Yung	\$7.95	• .		Hawaiian Beef	\$6.15
BBQ Pork Chow Dun	\$6.95	Szechuan Chicken	\$6.15	Beef Lo Mein	\$6.15
Shrimp Chow Dun	\$8.25	Mongolian Chicken	\$6.15		
		Chicken with Broccoli	\$6.15	Vegetable Selection	
Combination Dinners		Deep Fried Almond Chicken	\$6.15	Kung Pao Vegetables	\$5.80
No.1	\$8.80	Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$6.15	Kung Pao To Fu	\$5.80
No.2	\$8.80	Chicken Subgum Chow Mein	\$6.15	Family To Fu	\$5.80
No.3	\$8.80	Chicken Lo Mein	\$6.15	Vegetable Deluxe	\$5.80
No.4	\$7.80			Vegetable Lo Mein	\$5.80
No.5	\$8.00	Pork Selection		Vegetable Chow Mein	\$5.80
No.6	\$7.55	Twice Cook Pork	\$6.15	Three Flavor Vegetable	\$5.80
No.7	\$7.55	Hot Spicy Pork	\$6.15	Hawaiian To Fu	\$5.80
No.8	\$6.80	General Pork	\$6.15		
No.9	\$7.80	BBQ Pork	\$6.15	Combination Lunch	
N.10	\$7.55 \$9.15	BBQ Pork with Vegetables	\$6.15 \$6.15	No.1	\$7.25
No.11 No.12	\$9.15 \$9.45	BBQ Pork with Broccoli	\$6.15	No.2	\$7.25
NO.12	φ5.45	Pork Chow Mein	\$6.15	No.3	\$5.80
Contonoco Family Dinner	A BODY	Sweet and Sour Pork	\$6.15	No.4	\$5.25
Cantonese Family Dinner		1		No.5	\$5.25
A Cantonese Family Dinner	per \$9.25	House Special		No.6	\$5.25
D. Contagon Family Disperse	por	General Tso's Chicken	\$6.25	No.7	\$4.80
B Cantonese Family Dinner	person \$9.25			No.8	\$4.95
Szechwan Family Dinner	per \$10.25	Orange Chicken	\$6.25	No.9	\$5.80
	person person	Spicy Sesame Chicken	\$6.25	0.1.1	
		Mandarin Chicken	\$6.25	Salads	

Dinner Salad	\$2.50	Fried Won Ton (15)	\$
Chicken Salad	\$6.80	Mar Far Chicken	(Sm.) \$6.25
BBQ Pork Salad	\$6.80		(Lg.) \$8.50
Vegetable Salad	\$5.15	Fried Shrimp	(Sm.) \$5.50 (Lg.) \$8.95
		House Plate	\$7.95
American			
French Fries	\$2.50	Chef's Specialties	
Shrimp and French Fries	\$7.25	General Tso's Chicken	\$8.95
Fish and French Fries	\$7.25		
Chicken Nuggets	\$4.80	Orange Chicken	\$8.95
Hamburger Deluxe	\$4.25	Sesame Chicken	\$8.95
Checseburger Deluxe	\$4.55	Sesame Beef	\$9.25
Grilled Cheese	\$3.75		
BBQ Pork Sandwicbes	\$5.55	Ma Po To Fu	\$8.95
		Singapore Noodle	\$9.45
Beverages		Seafood Tofu Sizzling	\$10.25
Coffee,Ice Tea	\$1.60	Chicken Three Style	\$13.75
Soft Drink	\$1.60	Kung Pao King	\$9.55
Milk	\$1.60	Mongolian King	\$9.55
Hot Chocolate or Shirley Temple	\$1.60		
Juice(Apple,Orange,Pineapple)	\$1.70	Sesame Shrimp	\$9.85
		Lover's Shrimp	\$11.25
Soup	- A -	Sizzling Garlic Shrimp	\$9.95
	\$1.25	Seafood Chow Mein	\$9.95
Egg Flower Soup	cup \$3.50	Lemon Chicken	\$8.95
Hot and Sour Soup	cup \$1.50	Teriyaki Chicken	\$8.95
	\$3.95 \$3.75	Happy Family	\$1.95
Vegetable Soup	\$5.75 \$5.50		. 5.
Vegetable To Fu Soup BBQ Pork Noodle Soup	\$6.25	Special Children &Senior Cit	izens Dinners
Chicken Noodle Soup	\$6.25	Pork Chow Mein	\$5.25
BBQ Pork and Chicken Noodle Soup	\$6.50		
Won Ton Soup	\$7.25		
Won Ton Noodle Soup	\$7.55		
Seafood To Fu Soup	\$7.55		
Codioca to ta Coap			
Appetizers	TO SEE !		
	46.05		
BBQ Pork	\$6.25 \$5.95		
BBQ Pork End	\$3.50		
Egg Roll (2) Vegetable Spring Roll(4)	\$3.50 \$3.25		
The state of the s	\$5.25 \$5.25	1	
Crab Puffs (12)	\$5.25 \$		
Pot Stickers(6)	2		